Non-current assets
Fixed assets
- Investment properties
— Other property, plant
and equipment

Goodwill
Interest in associates
Other financial assets

Current assets

Debtors, other receivables,
deposits and prepayments

Pledged bank deposits

Deposits with bank

Cash and cash equivalents

Current liabilities

Secured bank loans

Amounts due to minority
shareholders

Other payables and accrued
expenses

Current taxation

Net current assets

Total assets less current
liabilities carried forward

Consolidated Balance Sheet # 88 EBER

At 31 December 2004 (Expressed in Hong Kong dollars)
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49,911
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230,054
658,338

888,392
45,453
435,479
46,462

1,415,786

546,402

1,962,188

17,109
7,776
898
164,115

189,898

88,037
563

65,027
3,191

156,818
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217,264

660,857

878,121
26,715
928,408

46,462

1,879,706

33,080

1,912,786
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Consolidated Balance Sheet RAEEEER
At 31 December 2004 (Expressed in Hong Kong dollars)

R-BEWME+_—A=+—H (LE¥FE)

Total assets less current
liabilities brought forward

Non-current liabilities
Secured bank loans
Loans from ultimate holding

company
Other loans

Amount due to ultimate
holding company
Deferred tax liabilities

Minority interests

NET ASSETS

CAPITAL AND RESERVES

Share capital

Reserves

REERRE
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Note
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21

23(a)
24

23(b)
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27

28

2004

—EENE

$°000 $°000

Fr Fr

1,962,188
304,838
545,206
9,186
20,822

880,052

3,194

1,078,942

254,881

824,061

1,078,942

Approved and authorised for issue by the board of directors on 14 April 2005.

BFegRN_EZ

Chen Xiaoping

Director
RN F
o

FFEMA A ZAENRFAIET

Fan Yan Hok, Philip

Director
R
o

The notes on pages 74 to 152 form part of these financial statements.
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277,257

487,664
90,481

37,835

19,153

1,912,786

912,390

1,000,396
254,831

745,565

1,000,396



